DRAFT BEER BENEDICT
0,5L 12° LAGER

0,3L 12° LAGER

0,5L 11° DARK LAGER

0,3L 11° DARK LAGER

0,5L 11° HOPPY IPL

0,3L 11° HOPPY IPL

0,5L 15° IPA

0,3L 15° IPA

0,5L NON-ALCOHOLIC ALE
0,3L NON-ALCOHOLIC ALE
CHANGING SPECIALS

DRINK MENU

WINE - changing selection
65,- 1dcl DRY WHITE WINE 45,-
55,- 1dcl SEMI-DRY WHITE WINE  45,-
65,- 1dcl DRY RED WINE 45,-
55,- 1dcl PROSECCO 50,-
70,-
60,-
70,-
60,-
63,-
53,-

BOTTLED BEER TO TAKE AWAY

BY SEASONAL OFFER

RUMS

0,04L BOZKOV TUZEMAK
0,04L BOZKOV REPUBLICA
0,04L EL CLASICCO

0,04L DIPLOMATICO

0,04L DON PAPA

BEER LIQUEURS
0,04L SVAHOVKA

WHISKEY
0,04L JAMESON
0,04L JACK DANIEL’S

DESTILATES AND LIQUEURS

60,- 0,04L BARON HILDPRANDT 90,-
65,- 0,04L BECHEROVKA 60,-
110,- 0,04L FERNET 60,-
120,- 0,04L GRIOTTE 60,-
120,- 0,04L PEPPERMINT 60,-
0,04L RUSSIAN STANDARD 70,-
0,04L AMUNDSEN 70,-
110,- 0,04L FINLANDIA 80,-
0,04L STOLICHNAYA CARAMEL 90,-
0,04L JAGERMEISTER 75,-
80,- 0,04L BEEFEATER 80,-
90,- 0,04L GREENALL'S 80,-
0,04L KONTUSOVKA 110,-

OUR PUB IS SELF-SERVICE. WE WILL GLADLY TAKE YOUR ORDER AT THE BAR.

LAST CALL: 21:30



DRINK MENU

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
0,20L JUICE RAUCH

0,20L THOMAS HENRY TONIC WATE
0,20L THOMAS HENRY FIZZY DRINK
0,25L TONIC CHITO

0,25L TARGA

0,33L ICE TEA MY TEA

0,25L ROYAL CROWN COLA

0,25L LAZANSKY RUBIN JUICE
0,25L RAJEC GLASS WATER

0,5L JAR OF TAP WATER

DRINKS

GRAPEFRUIT BOMB

(rum El Classico + grapefruit fizzy drink)
RUM & COKE

CLASSIC GIN & TONIC

(Greenall’s gin + tonic)

FRUITY GIN & TONIC

(premium gin JUNE + tonic)

CHANGING DRINK MENU

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRAFT DRINKS
KOFOLA (coke fizzy drink) 60,-
KOFOLA (coke fizzy drink) 40,-

55-  05L
R 55-  03L

55-  05L

55-  03L

55-  05L

50,-  03L

55,

55,

50,-

40, -

COFFEE NAD HOT BEVERAGES

EACH DRINK INCLUDES A SINGLE SHOT (0,04L) OF ALCOHOL

VINEA (grape limonade)
VINEA (grape limonade)
RADLER (VINEA + N/A ALE)
RADLER (VINEA + N/A ALE)

ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO LUNGO
TURKISH COFFEE
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO

TEA WITH LEMON
honey, milk

63.-
43.-
70.-
60.-

60,-
60,-
60,-
110,-
90,-
80,-
595,-
15,-

OUR PUB IS SELF-SERVICE. WE WILL GLADLY TAKE YOUR ORDER AT THE BAR.

LAST CALL: 21:30



FOOD MENU

CoLD

70g CRUNCHY GREAVES 75,-
(spiced and deep-fried chunks of fatty pork meat, sourdough bread)

Ipc  "UTOPENEC" 80,-
(pickled sausage with onions marinated in vinegar, sourdough bread)

100g PICKLED "HERMELIN" 95,-
(spiced and pickled cheese hermelin in oil, sourdough bread)

150g PORK PATE 105,-
(pork pate from local butcher, sourdough bread)

150g CANNED PORK MEAT 105,-

(roasted and canned pork chunks from local butcher, sourdough bread)

HOT

100g GRILLED "HERMELIN" 120,-
(grilled cheese hermelin, cranberries, sourdough bread)

Ipc  GRILLED SAUSAGE 115,-
(sausage spiced with bear garlic, mustard or ketchup, sourdough bread)

Ipc  CHICKEN PANINI 95,-
(toasted panini filled with tomato base, chicken, cheese)

Ipc  BACON PANINI 95,-

(toasted panini filled with bacon and cheese)

EXTRA BREAD 10,-
EXTRA SIDEDISH (CRANBERRIES, CONDIMENTS) 15,-
SNACKS

100g CYRILS POTATO CHIPS 40,-

60g ROASTED SALTY ALMONDS 50,-

Ipc  PRETZEL 30,-

S5pcs GREAVES SALTY STICKS 65,-

OUR PUB IS SELF-SERVICE. WE WILL GLADLY TAKE YOUR ORDER AT THE BAR.
LAST CALL: 21:30



OPENING HOURS
MONDAY-FRIDAY: 14:00 - 22:00
SATURDAY-SUNDAY: 10:00 - 22:00

CONTACTS
PHONE NUMBERS.:  +420 220 406 112
+420 722 992 428

EMAIL: vycep@brevnov.cz

OUR PUB IS SELF-SERVICE. WE WILL GLADLY TAKE YOUR ORDER AT THE BAR.
LAST CALL: 21:30


mailto:vycep@brevnov.cz

